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Stock Code NAVB5

Stock Description NAVY BEANS 5KG

Stock APN 9311266110541

Stock TUN

Shelf Life 730 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: navy beans (haricot beans).

Country of Origin Packed in Australia
[L,.,] from imported
. ingredients
Star Rating
Allergen -

Allergen May Contain  May contain: peanuts, tree nuts, soy

GMO Status Not Modified

Packaging Poly Bag, Heat Sealed

Recommend. Storage  Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Physical Specification

Uniform white free flowing beans, free from discolouration.

Appearance

Flavour Flavour typical of Haricot Beans, free from any objectionable tastes.
Texture Should be firm beans, free flowing and not joined together.

Odour Odour typical of Haricot Beans, free from any objectionable smells.
Moisture 18%

Warning Statement

Effective for Product packed from 20/12/2024 NAVB5



Other

Microbiological

Total Plate Count
Yeasts Moulds

Coliforms
E.Coli

Salmonella

SEVERE DEFECT(moldy, heated): MAXIMUM 0.05%

DISCOLOURED & STAINED: MAXIMUM 1.5%

SPLITS & BROKEN: MAXIMUM 0.6%
TOTAL DEFECTS: MAXIMUM 2.0%
CONTAMINATION per 45 kg STONES: MAXIMUM <1

Stones/Shale: 0.01% maximum

MUDBALLS (F.M.): Maximum 10 per 45kg

OTHER BEANS (contrasting): MAXIMUM 10 per 45kg

Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Not applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Nutritional Information

Serving Size

Servings per Packet

Energy
Protein
Fat

- Saturated Fat
Carbohydrates

- Sugars
Sodium

Dietary Fibre

50g
100

Av per Serve

610
11
11
0.2
17.4

1.8

9.3

Effective for Product packed from 20/12/2024
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Av per 100g

1220 g
2194
2.2 g
0.3,
348 g
35¢g
4 mg

185¢

NAVB5



