Trumps - Product Specification



Page 1 of 2

Stock Code NAVB5

Stock Description NAVY BEANS 5KG

Stock APN 9311266110541

Stock TUN

Shelf Life 730 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: navy beans (haricot beans).

Country of Origin

Packed in Australia
from imported
ingredients

Star Rating

Allergen -

Allergen May Contain May contain: peanuts, tree nuts, soy

GMO Status Not Modified

Packaging Poly Bag, Heat Sealed

Recommend. Storage Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Physical Specification

Uniform white free flowing beans, free from discolouration.

Appearance

Flavour typical of Haricot Beans, free from any objectionable tastes.

Texture Should be firm beans, free flowing and not joined together.

Odour typical of Haricot Beans, free from any objectionable smells.

Moisture 18%

Warning Statement



Other SEVERE DEFECT(moldy, heated): MAXIMUM 0.05%

DISCOLOURED & STAINED: MAXIMUM 1.5%

SPLITS & BROKEN: MAXIMUM 0.6% TOTAL DEFECTS: MAXIMUM 2.0%

CONTAMINATION per 45 kg STONES: MAXIMUM <1

Stones/Shale: 0.01% maximum

MUDBALLS (F.M.): Maximum 10 per 45kg

Microbiological OTHER BEANS (contrasting): MAXIMUM 10 per 45kg

Total Plate Count
Yeasts Moulds
Not Applicable
Coliforms
Not applicable
E.Coli
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Nutritional Information

Serving Size Servings per Packet	50g 100		
	Av per Serve		Av per 100g
Energy	610	kJ	1220 _k J
Protein	11	g	21.9 g
Fat	1.1	g	2.2 g
- Saturated Fat	0.2	g	0.3 g
Carbohydrates	17.4	g	34.8 g
- Sugars	1.8	g	3.5 g
Sodium	2	mg	4 mg
Dietary Fibre	9.3	g	18.5 g